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ECM
Sono stati richiesti 4 crediti per le seguenti figure 
professionali: Oncologi, Radioterapisti, Radiodiagnosti, 
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FACULTY

	Moderator	 Alba Brandes

	 14.00
Pancreatic cancer
strategies for the metastatic setting. 
From journals to bedside

	 Presenter	E nrico Franceschi 

	D iscussant	S tefano Cascinu

	 Jury	G iovanni Brandi
		  Cesare Calandri
		  Vincenzo Cennamo
		  Marta Fiscaletti
		G  iovanni Piero Frezza
		  Michele Masetti
		E  lena Mengozzi
		  Antonino Romeo
		G  iovanni Tallini

Giuseppe Aprile	 Vicenza
Fabrizio Artioli	 Carpi (MO)
Paola Baccarini	 Bologna
Maria Banzi	R eggio Emilia
Alba Brandes	 Bologna
Giovanni Brandi	 Bologna
Cesare Calandri	 Vergato (BO)
Stefano Cascinu	 Modena
Fausto Catena	 Parma
Luigi Cavanna	 Piacenza
Vincenzo Cennamo	 Bologna

	 15.00
Gastric cancer
The long and winding road

	 Presenter	 Monica Di Battista 

	D iscussant	 Mario Scartozzi

	 Jury	F austo Catena
		  Luigi Cavanna
		F  abrizio Di Benedetto
		N  unziata D’Abbiero
		  Carlo Fabbri
		  Adele Fornelli
		G  abriele Luppi
		  Antonio Maestri
		  Marina Marchi
		F  ernando Talarico

	 16.00
Colon Cancer 
how to decide the treatment? 
A good start is half the battle  

	 Presenter	 Alessandro Passardi  

	D iscussant	G iuseppe Aprile  

	 Jury	F abrizio Artioli
		  Paola Baccarini 
		F  rancesca Di Fabio
		G  iorgio Ercolani
		E  nrico Franceschi
		F  rank Lhor
		  Alessio Giuseppe Morganti
		E  miliano Tamburini
		G  iampiero Ucchino

	 17.00
Colon cancer 
surgery for metastatic disease during 
1st line treatment: easy come, easy go

	 Presenter	S ara Lonardi 

	D iscussant	 Andrea Sartore Bianchi

	 Jury	 Maria Banzi
		  Michelangelo Fiorentino
		E  lio Jovine
		  Marina Marzola
		  Micaela Piccoli
		  Antonio Daniele Pinna
		S  tefano Tamberi
		G  iampaolo Zini

Monica Di Battista	 Bologna
Fabrizio Di Benedetto	 Modena
Francesca Di Fabio	 Bologna
Nunziata D’Abbiero	 Parma
Giorgio Ercolani	F orlì
Carlo Fabbri	 Bologna
Michelangelo Fiorentino	 Bologna
Marta Fiscaletti 	 Bologna
Adele Fornelli 	 Bologna
Enrico Franceschi	 Bologna 
Giovanni Piero Frezza	 Bologna

Elio Jovine	 Bologna
Frank Lhor	 Modena
Sara Lonardi	 Padova  
Gabriele Luppi	 Modena
Antonio Maestri	I mola (BO)
Marina Marchi	 Bologna
Marina Marzola	F errara
Michele Masetti	 Bologna
Elena Mengozzi	 Bologna
Alessio Giuseppe Morganti	 Bologna
Alessandro Passardi	 Meldola (FC)

Micaela Piccoli	 Baggiovara (MO)
Antonio Daniele Pinna	 Bologna
Antonino Romeo	 Meldola (FC)
Andrea Sartore Bianchi	 Milano 
Mario Scartozzi	 Cagliari
Fernando Talarico	 Bologna
Giovanni Tallini	 Bologna
Stefano Tamberi	F aenza (RA)
Emiliano Tamburini	R imini
Giampiero Ucchino	 Bologna
Giampaolo Zini	F errara


